Year
0 2020/21
1 2021/22
2 2022/23
3 2023/24
4 2024/25
5 2025/26

NET 5 YEAR DEFICIT

O o0 ~NO UL WN P

5 YEAR BUDGET PROJECTIONS

Annual (Surplus)

/ Deficit

£000s

Major Assumptions
These projections assume Council Tax increases by £5 per year.

The taxbase increases by 1 per cent per year.

Fees and Charges income is forecast to increase by 3 per cent each year.

No year on year increase in car parking income.

Employment costs increase by 2.5 per cent each year.

Inflationary pressures on contracts of 4 per cent each year.

Fair funding review reduces the retained business rates baseline by £200,000 from 2021/22
Additional £300,000 for each market review of pay.

Additional £100,000 for each triennial pension revaluation.

545

985

1,150

1,221

1,518

5,419

Explanation

Balanced without use of the General Fund
Impact of Fair Funding Review and inflation
Market review of pay

Pension revaluation

Inflation

Market review of pay

IMPACT ON THE GENERAL FUND

D:\mgTunbridgeWells\Data\AgendaltemDocs\1\7\6\Al00025671\$etv20x1q



