5 YEAR BUDGET PROJECTIONS

Year		Annual (Surplus) / Deficit	Explanation
0	2020/21	£000s	Balanced without use of the General Fund
1	2021/22	545	Impact of Fair Funding Review and inflation
2	2022/23	985	Market review of pay
3	2023/24	1,150	Pension revaluation
4	2024/25	1,221	Inflation
5	2025/26	1,518	Market review of pay
NET 5 YEAR DEFICIT 5,419		5,419	IMPACT ON THE GENERAL FUND

Major Assumptions

- 1 These projections assume Council Tax increases by £5 per year.
- 2 The taxbase increases by 1 per cent per year.
- 3 Fees and Charges income is forecast to increase by 3 per cent each year.
- 4 No year on year increase in car parking income.
- 5 Employment costs increase by 2.5 per cent each year.
- 6 Inflationary pressures on contracts of 4 per cent each year.
- 7 Fair funding review reduces the retained business rates baseline by £200,000 from 2021/22
- 8 Additional £300,000 for each market review of pay.
- 9 Additional £100,000 for each triennial pension revaluation.